EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT EDUCATION

PREKINDERGARTEN ESE DATA PANEL

Program Statistics 2004-2005 (through February FTE 2005)

	Area
	Number of Program Sites
	Number of Classrooms
	Number of

Students Enrolled
	Child Find Referrals

7/2004 – 3/16/2005

	South


	3
	14
	230
	367

	Central


	4
	46
	646
	405

	North


	2
	12
	210
	263

	West
	6 Mid West

3 Glades area
	15 Mid-West

  5 Glades Area
	362

  62

424
	470

	ESE - 9034
	39 Contract sites, resource 

S/L therapy only

2 Contract, classroom sites 
	Scheduled at contracted centers

6 classrooms
	238

  46
	

	ESE - 9034

(0-3)
	1 Center

1 home-based
	3

no classroom
	    6

    7
	

	ESE - 9034

(3-5)
	N/A
	Home or other service sites
	    4
	

	Other School sites 

Prek resource therapy
	2 Montessori sites

5 Prek Readiness sites

Northmore, Pahokee Elem, Palmetto, Wynnebrook
	N/A

N/A
	  11

    5
	

	Charter Schools


	4
	Information not available
	  52
	

	Summer C-B transition contract
	N/A
	Scheduled individually
	  80 (projected 4/1 – 7/28/05)
	


Total Number of Students Served (February FTE 2005)
1,960
1,505  Child Find 



Referrals

Prek (3 - 5 year olds)
1,866

Infant/Toddler (Part C)
  13

1,880

C-B Transition contract
   80 (projected)
Projected Total
1,960
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